



2024:BHC-OS:19370

CALLED FOR DIRECTION :

29 TP/603/2014) Ms. Swati Sawant, Advocate for petitioner
)
)
) **P.C.**: Perused Petition. Heard Ld. Advocate for
) petitioner.
)
) At the request of Ld. Advocate for petitioner,
) matter is adjourned till tomorrow i.e. on
) 21.02.2019.

20.02.2019

**COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR**