



2024:BHC-OS:19370

BEFORE : MRS. K. Y. AMBEKAR ,
COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR
Date: 17th June, 2025

CALLED FOR DIRECTION :

3 TP/603/2014

Ms. Swati Sawant, Advocate for petitioner

P.C.: Records and proceedings not available. Office to trace the records and proceedings on or before next adjourned date.

S. O. to 19.06.2025.

17.06.2025

COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR